
                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     

     

2024 

PENFIELD FIRE DISTRICT COMMISSION MEETINGS 

 
  Meetings are held at 7:00 pm at Fire Station #1, 1838 Penfield Road, 
  Penfield, NY 14526 
 
   
  Monday, January 15, 2024 
  Monday, February 19, 2024 
  Monday, March 18, 2024 
  Monday, April 15, 2024 
  Monday, May 20, 2024 
  Monday, June 17, 2024 
  Monday, July 15, 2024 
  Monday, August 19, 2024 
  Monday, September 16, 2024 
  Monday, October 21, 2024 at 6:30 pm – Budget Hearing*  
  Monday, November 18, 2024 
  Tuesday, December 10, 2024 – Fire District Election 6 pm – 9 pm ** 
   
  *October 21, 2024 is the hearing for the Annual Budget.  
                   ** December 10, 2024 is the date for the Annual Fire District Election. 
 
  Respectfully submitted, 
 
 
  Leo F. Murphy, Secretary 
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